5/07/07
CAE
Product Specifications
 COMMERCIAL
SPLIT SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER -- 144 to 246 MBtuh
Meets Ashrae 90.1 Standards
REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT
• R--22 Refrigerant

7
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 8
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER C A E 150 H A
PRODUCT FAMILY SALES CODE
C = Condenser ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT TYPE CODE VOLTS PHASE CYCLE
A = Air Conditioner H 208/230--3--60
L 460--3--60
S 575--3--60
SERIES CAPACITY BTUH 150 = 150,000 (12--1/2 Ton)
E =Ashrae Compliant Series 180 = 180,000 (15 Ton), 240 = 240,000 (20 Ton)
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. USED ON